SPECIAL MALL BUS 1

DEPART DANBURY MALL| 9:35 | 10:35 | 11:35 | 12:35 | 1:35 2:35 3:35 4:35 5:35 6:35
SQUARE MALL | 9:38 | 10:38 | 11:38 | 12:38 | 1:38 2:38 3:38 4:38 5:38 6:38
KENOSIA.& MILL PLAIN RDS | 9:41 10:41 | 11:41 | 12:41 1:41 2:41 3:41 4:41 5:41 6:41
MILLRIDGE | 9:45 | 10:45 | 11:45 | 12:45 | 1:45 2:45 3:45 4:45 5:45 6:45
WEST & BEAVER STS| 9:51 10:51 | 11:51 | 12:51 1:51 2:51 3:51 4:51 5:51 6:51
MAINST&CVS| 9:54 | 10:54 | 11:54 | 12:54 | 1:54 2:54 3:54 4:54 5:54 6:54
ARRIVE PULSE POINT| 9:55 | 10:55 | 11:55 | 12:55 | 1:55 2:55 3:55 4:55 5:55 6:55
DEPART PULSE POINT| 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 1:00 2:00 3:00 4:00 5:00 6:00 6:57
WEST CONN| 10:03 | 11:03 7:00
LOCUST & HOSPITAL AVES | 10:08 | 11:08 7:05
NORTH ST SHOPPING CTR| 10:10 | 11:10 Tgngéfge
GOLDEN HILL & MAIN STS | 10:15 | 11:15
MAIN & FRANKLINSTS | 10:20 | 11:20
WEST & BEAVER STS| 10:23 | 11:23 | 12:03 | 1:03 2:03 3:03 4:03 5:03 6:03
SEGARST| 10:27 | 11:27 | 12:07 | 1:07 2:07 3:07 4:07 5:07 6:07
ARRIVE DANBURY MALL | 10:31 | 11:31 | 12:11 | 1:11 2:11 3:11 4:11 5:11 6:11
ARRIVE GARAGE 7:10




